
Bedford High School
Uniform Price List

A & H Rosenfield
Units H9 - H12 Spinningate Market, Leigh WN7 4PG

www.aandhrosenfield.co.uk

email: hilarylouise27@gmail.com
Tel: 01942 269046

Girls
Blazer with Logo
Jumper 
Tie
Blouses D/Pack non iron
Skirt
Trousers

£27.00
£14.00
£5.50
£11.00
£15.00
£10.00

from

from

Boys
Blazer with Logo
Jumper 
Tie
Shirts D/Pack non iron
Trousers

£27.00
£14.00
£5.50
£11.00
£9.00

from

from

Payment Plans - Friendly & Experienced Staff

Family Run Business - Est. 1947
Covid Friendly Fitting Rooms

from from

P.E. Top with Logo
Skorts with Logo
Outdoor 1/4 Zip  with Logo
Falcon Leggings
Socks

£13.00
£13.00
£19.50
£14.00
£4.50

from

from

P.E. Top with Logo
Shorts with Logo
Outdoor Top with Logo
Outdoor 1/4 Zip with Logo
Falcon Jog Pants
Socks

£13.00
£9.00

£19.50
£17.50
£4.50

from

from from

P.E. KIT P.E. KIT

ECO Friendly

from

We Print P.E. Tops


